Seite 1

Name
222 Colista
201 Habtemichael
208 Kohlas
205 Lampropoulos
539 Scheunemann
549 Kroher
204 Moritz
223 Colista
550 Pflugfelder
517 Abele
206 Naumann
552 Lenzer
514 Wahrenbruch
537 Kissel
540 Kaploh
543 Finkel
547 Minkel
541 Resas
220 Petschelies
515 Hofmann
553 Ackerann
227 Fladerer
544 Messing
555 Alker
546 Oster
548 Suthaus
554 Pirl
545 Hohmann
538 Scheunemann

210 Bertschy-Abele

520 Meyer

519 Meyer

209 Langstroff
542 Wirth

518 Gindling
551 Pflugfelder
516 Krause

21.04.2024

34. Dorflauf in Geiss-Nidda am 21.04.2024

Ergebnisliste Jugend-Jedermannlauf

Vorname
Tino
Nimora
Lorena
Pavlos
Winfried
Bernd
Steffen
Viktoria
Emil
Michael
Heiko
Ilja
Peter
Berd
Oliver
Jennifer
Lovis
Dieter
Nohely-Arielle
Peggy
Marius
Klaus
Christoph
Jens

Tim Stephan
Karsten
Reinhard
Robert
Annika
Hilke
Christine
Sabastian
Anna
Philipp
Norbert
Sandra
Tomas
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1984
2009
2004
1966
1959
1968
1986
1988
2008
1961
1969
1974
1979
1968
1980
1980
2009
1965
2010
1980
1988
1965
1981
1971
1995
1972
1969
1969
1993
1964
1984
1978
1992
1996
1940
1974
1970

Verein

Stammheim

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil
TV Petersberg
Hinfelder SV & LT
Linak GmbH

Stammheim

LLT Wallernhausen

LG Glashitten

TV GeiB-Nidda

TV Geiss-Nidda

Linak GmbH

Linak GmbH
Laufprojekt Biidingen

Burstadt
Sportfreunde Oberau
TV GeiB-Nidda

Linak GmbH

FSV Dauernheim

TC Nidda

TV Geiss-Nidda

FC St
Linak GmbH
Tennis-Club Nidda

LLT Wallernhausen

Linak GmbH
TV Goldbach

TV Geiss-Nidda

TOP-TIME Zeitmessteam

www.top-time.de
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Bruttozeit
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15,6
45,7
49,9
55,3
01,5

12,8
16,1
24,8
37,0
42,1
12,4
33,0
49,9
04,4
13,3
23,5
24,1
33,8
41,5
42,4
53,8
03,4
22,2
48,3
27,7

Klasse
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